3.90

4.95

7.50

5.20

3.62

4x 20.76 3.00 10.25
5.95
7.24
Note : - Drawing not to Scale Part No. : Hayward Flow Control
- Dimensions SUbjECt to change SW2300EC Address : One Hayward Industrial Drive
.. ® Clemmons, NC 27012, USA
BHAWARD
Tel. : 1.888.429.4635

3" CPVC Swing Check Valve w/EPDM seals &
counterweight; flanged end connections

Email : hflowmktg@hayward.com

Web : http://www.haywardflowcontrol.com




